
Swanston Community Center Weekly Program Schedule 
• Double click on a program for more information 

 
 

7AM 

8AM 

9AM 

10AM 

11AM 

12PM 

1PM 

2PM 

3PM 

4PM 

5PM 

6PM 

7PM 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

      

      

  
 

    

    
  

  

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

    
 

  

      

Jazzercise 
8:30-9:30 

Jazzercise 
8:30-9:30 

Jazzercise 
8:30-9:30 

Jazzercise 
8:30-9:30 

Ping Pong 
Club 

 
11:00-1:00 

Ping Pong 
Club 

 
11:00-1:00 

Ping Pong 
Club 

 
11:00-1:00 

Chair Yoga 
9:30-10:30 

Chair Yoga 
9:30-10:30 

Hatha Yoga 
5:00-5:45 

Beginning 
Pilates 

11:00-12:00 

Pilates 

12:30-1:30 

Shotokan Karate 
6:30-7:00 

 
Advanced Karate 

6:00-7:30 
 

Shotokan Karate 
6:30-7:00 

 
Advanced Karate 

6:00-7:30 
 

Baby Ballet 
10:45-11:15 

Pre-Ballet 
11:15-12:00 

 

https://www.morpd.com/jazzercise
https://www.morpd.com/jazzercise
https://www.morpd.com/jazzercise
https://www.morpd.com/jazzercise
https://www.morpd.com/jazzercise
https://www.morpd.com/jazzercise
https://www.morpd.com/jazzercise
https://www.morpd.com/jazzercise
https://www.morpd.com/ping-pong-club
https://www.morpd.com/ping-pong-club
https://www.morpd.com/ping-pong-club
https://www.morpd.com/ping-pong-club
https://www.morpd.com/ping-pong-club
https://www.morpd.com/ping-pong-club
https://www.morpd.com/ping-pong-club
https://www.morpd.com/ping-pong-club
https://www.morpd.com/ping-pong-club
https://www.morpd.com/ping-pong-club
https://www.morpd.com/ping-pong-club
https://www.morpd.com/ping-pong-club
https://www.morpd.com/chair-yoga-swanston
https://www.morpd.com/chair-yoga-swanston
https://www.morpd.com/chair-yoga-swanston
https://www.morpd.com/chair-yoga-swanston
https://www.morpd.com/hatha-yoga-and-meditation
https://www.morpd.com/hatha-yoga-and-meditation
https://www.morpd.com/pilates
https://www.morpd.com/pilates
https://www.morpd.com/pilates
https://www.morpd.com/pilates
https://www.morpd.com/pilates
https://www.morpd.com/shotokan-karate-new-phase-karate
https://www.morpd.com/shotokan-karate-new-phase-karate
https://www.morpd.com/shotokan-karate-new-phase-karate
https://www.morpd.com/shotokan-karate-new-phase-karate
https://www.morpd.com/shotokan-karate-new-phase-karate
https://www.morpd.com/shotokan-karate-new-phase-karate
https://www.morpd.com/shotokan-karate-new-phase-karate
https://www.morpd.com/shotokan-karate-new-phase-karate
https://www.morpd.com/shotokan-karate-new-phase-karate
https://www.morpd.com/shotokan-karate-new-phase-karate
https://www.morpd.com/baby-ballet-and-pre-ballet
https://www.morpd.com/baby-ballet-and-pre-ballet
https://www.morpd.com/baby-ballet-and-pre-ballet
https://www.morpd.com/baby-ballet-and-pre-ballet

