Swanston Community Center Weekly Program Schedule

Double click on a program for more information

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
7 ^{AM}						
8 _{AM}						
9ам	<u>Jazzercise</u> <u>8:30-9:30</u>		<u>Jazzercise</u> <u>8:30-9:30</u>		<u>Jazzercise</u> <u>8:30-9:30</u>	<u>Jazzercise</u> <u>8:30-9:30</u>
10 AM		<u>Chair Yoga</u> <u>9:30-10:30</u>		<u>Chair Yoga</u> <u>9:30-10:30</u>		
11 AM	Ping Pong Club	Baby Ballet 10:45-11:15 Pre-Ballet 11:15-12:00	Ping Pong Club	Beginning Pilates 11:00-12:00	Ping Pong Club	
12 PM	11:00-1:00	<u>Pilates</u>	11:00-1:00		11:00-1:00	
1 PM		12:30-1:30				
2 _{PM}						
3 РМ						
4 _{РМ}						
5™			Hatha Yoga 5:00-5:45			
6 _{РМ}		Shotokan Karate 6:30-7:00		Shotokan Karate 6:30-7:00		
7 РМ		Advanced Karate 6:00-7:30		Advanced Karate 6:00-7:30		